RELICUP

Nad mdged or type unknown

ANTI-STRESS DECISION DICE SHAPE (TAKE A BREAK,
TOMORROW, MAY BE, YES, NO). PU MATERIAL.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

9503 0095

CN

6X6X6 CM

0.032

0.044

kg

PU

0.59

0.365

0.355

8.8

kg

0.076

m3

50

200



